For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
171
01.01.2010
3.2.2.4 ModeCheck® - A New Method to Assure the Performance of High Power CO2 Lasers
Quality Cutting, Marking, Drilling & Ablating Require More Than
Consistent Laser Power
Instantaneously “see” and measure the beam - reduce set-up
time between jobs

172
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
MODECHECK CO2-5KW ModeCheck, CO2 sampler for 10.6µm beams up to 5KW, beam width up to 30mm SP90211
Beam Dump; 5kW Beam dump for up to 5kW continuous, includes mounting bracket, requires continuous water flow. SP90224
5000W-SH Power sensor, measure CO2 power up to 5000W; water cooling needed. 7Z02119
Mounting Hardware, 5000W detector Mounting hardware for 5kW power sensor.  Required when ordering the 5000W-SH sensor SP90212
10KW-SH-V2 Power sensor, measure CO2 power up to 10,000W; water cooling needed. 7Z02645
Mounting Hardware, 10,000W detector Mounting hardware for 10KW power sensor. Required when ordering the 10KW-SH-V2 sensor SP90213
ModeCheck storage/carrying case Ruggedized ModeCheck  storage/carrying case SP90227
Optional Accessories:
One must manage the pass-through laser beam by
collecting the beam using either a power meter or
beam dump.  We recommend using a power meter